KIF Kladbestillning

Niklas Fransson
Anna Eriksson
Klas Larsson

Ola Sannerholt
Lars Erik Persson
Ari Hyvbénen
Fredrik Carlsson
Danne Cornelius
Orjan Brannstrom
Mats Carlberg
Jim Sohlman
Gustav Widar
Anders Ericsson
Britta Fredriksson
Inger Ljugqvist
Kia Lagerqvist
Mattias Folkesson
Jonas Marjamaa

Summa
Summa per artikel

T-Tréja
Svart
S M L XL XXL

R&d
S M L XL

Tights

S M L XL XXL

Vindoverall

S M L XL

Huvtréja

XSS M L XL

ATT BETALA
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110 9 1 3

2 4 7 1

1 6 7 2 1

1 3 0 2 1
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735
240
580
475
605
260
605
2350
735%*
1320
605
1125
1080
715
240
845
475
845




